
Pos 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Twins Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

478 

23 

755 

440 

73 

920 

738f 

989 

543 

717 

603 

710 

510 

484 

14 

589 

880 

850f 

300 

22 

837 

616 

853 

314 

270 

191 

311 

138a 

10 

888 

55 

Name 

Bill Coolahan 

Michael Souza 

Josh Lerner 

Marty Crotty 

Chris Binker 

Dion Hattrup 

Brinton Robinson 

Joshua Smith 

M. Sai Deep 

Angela Brunson 

Gregg Goodwin 

John Menzie 

Mike Nelson 

Ryan Robinson 

Treston Morrison 

Justin Bordonaro 

Alex George 

Luke Hiesterman 

Andrew Krall 

Stephen Ludwig 

Mark Berkheimer 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Jim Avila 

Jerry Hernandez 

David Mathis 

Aidan Hancock 

Micah Schmidt 

Chris Speights 

Alfonso Califano 

Savannah Jaska 

Matt Cavarlez 

Class 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.092 

11.118 

13.929 

14.637 

15.097 

15.342 

27.866 

37.135 

57.468 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

5.852 

27.267 

27.267 

31.233 

31.360 

31.896 

32.508 

56.165 

56.750 

59.872 

1:00.004 

1:01.646 

1:03.472 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:14.319 

12:14.411 

12:25.437 

12:28.248 

12:28.956 

12:29.416 

12:29.661 

12:42.185 

12:51.454 

13:11.787 

11:20.928 

11:11.536 

11:17.388 

11:38.803 

11:38.803 

11:42.769 

11:42.896 

11:43.432 

11:44.044 

12:07.701 

12:08.286 

12:11.408 

12:11.540 

12:13.182 

12:15.008 

9:19.937 

4:13.048 

Best Tm 

1:58.200 

1:58.131 

1:59.176 

1:59.689 

2:00.013 

2:00.278 

2:00.003 

2:00.763 

2:02.348 

2:06.049 

2:10.534 

1:51.003 

1:51.253 

1:54.941 

1:55.149 

1:55.919 

1:55.741 

1:55.916 

1:55.070 

2:00.104 

1:58.548 

2:00.798 

1:59.901 

1:59.665 

2:00.539 

1:51.044 

2:03.685 

Status Addl2 

Feel Like a Pro Riderzlaw Racing Kawasaki Roseville Motorsports Woodcraft MotionPro CT Racing 

Tipin Racing, Startup crafters, Vags, MSD Racing - Norcal, NoelGarcia Insurance Services. 

Sunset cliffs automotive. Moto Medic 

Feel Like A Pro, Riderz Law Racing, Kawasaki, Roseville Motorsports, Motorex, Woodcraft, MotionPro,  

Vortex 

Wrench  

7T1 SPECIALTY 

Galactic Empire Racing Team, Sportbike Performance Center, REACH AirMed 

Wifey, RacePace Trackdays, Vortex Racing, Yoshimura R&D, Shorai 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:46:06 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

5.852 

Avg. Speed 

86.202 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.003 

Best Speed 

86.917 

Best Lap by 

14 - Treston Morrison 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:00:34 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/19/2025 11:45 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

122 

703 

271 

Name 

Byron Garay 

Joel Powell 

Luke Sanzone 

Class 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Status Addl2 

Vboost Energy 

MARPA  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:46:06 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

5.852 

Avg. Speed 

86.202 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.003 

Best Speed 

86.917 

Best Lap by 

14 - Treston Morrison 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:00:34 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/19/2025 11:45 
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