CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra LightweightChuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight

4/19/2025 11:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2		
Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday										
1	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6		12:14.319	1:58.200			
2	23	Michael Souza	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	0.092	12:14.411	1:58.131			
3	755	Josh Lerner	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	11.118	12:25.437	1:59.176			
4	440	Marty Crotty	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	13.929	12:28.248	1:59.689			
5	73	Chris Binker	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	14.637	12:28.956	2:00.013			
6	920	Dion Hattrup	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	15.097	12:29.416	2:00.278			
7	738f	Brinton Robinson	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	15.342	12:29.661	2:00.003	Feel Like a Pro Riderzlaw R		
8	989	Joshua Smith	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	27.866	12:42.185	2:00.763			
9	543	M. Sai Deep	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	37.135	12:51.454	2:02.348	Tipin Racing, Startup crafte		
10	717	Angela Brunson	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	6	57.468	13:11.787	2:06.049	. 5.		
11	603	Gregg Goodwin	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh	5	1 Lap	11:20.928	2:10.534	Sunset cliffs automotive. M		
	.c. 1									
Not clas		Jaha Manaia	5 I. 40 III I. I		DNC					
DNS	710	John Menzie	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh		DNS					
DNS	510	Mike Nelson	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh		DNS			Facilities A. Dua - Distance Laure		
DNS	484	Ryan Robinson	Formula 40 Ultra Ligh		DNS			Feel Like A Pro, Riderz Law		
Formula	a Twins	Saturday								
1	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Twins Sature	6		11:11.536	1:51.003	_		
2	589	Justin Bordonaro	Formula Twins Sature	6	5.852	11:17.388	1:51.253			
3	880	Alex George	Formula Twins Sature	6	27.267	11:38.803	1:54.941			
4	850f	Luke Hiesterman	Formula Twins Sature	6	27.267	11:38.803	1:55.149			
5	300	Andrew Krall	Formula Twins Sature	6	31.233	11:42.769	1:55.919			
6	22	Stephen Ludwig	Formula Twins Sature	6	31.360	11:42.896	1:55.741			
7	837	Mark Berkheimer	Formula Twins Sature	6	31.896	11:43.432	1:55.916	Vortex		
8	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Twins Sature	6	32.508	11:44.044	1:55.070			
9	853	Jim Avila	Formula Twins Sature	6	56.165	12:07.701	2:00.104			
10	314	Jerry Hernandez	Formula Twins Sature	6	56.750	12:08.286	1:58.548			
11	270	David Mathis	Formula Twins Sature	6	59.872	12:11.408	2:00.798	Wrench		
12	191	Aidan Hancock	Formula Twins Sature	6	1:00.004	12:11.540	1:59.901	7T1 SPECIALTY		
13	311	Micah Schmidt	Formula Twins Sature	6	1:01.646	12:13.182	1:59.665			
14	138a	Chris Speights	Formula Twins Saturo	6	1:03.472	12:15.008	2:00.539			
Not clas	ssified									
DNF	10	Alfonso Califano	Formula Twins Sature	5	DNF	9:19.937	1:51.044			
DNF	888	Savannah Jaska	Formula Twins Sature	2	DNF	4:13.048	2:03.685	Galactic Empire Racing Tea		
DNS	55	Matt Cavarlez	Formula Twins Saturo		DNS			Wifey, RacePace Trackdays,		
Margin o	f Victo	ry Avg. Speed			Best Lap Tm	Best Spe	eed Best Lap by	1		
5.852		86.202			1:51.003	86.917	14 - Treston			

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway $\begin{array}{c} \text{Page } 1/2 \end{array}$

Orbits

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:46:06 PM

Jay Tanner - Race Director

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra LightweightChuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight

4/19/2025 11:45



Race (6 Laps) started at 13:00:34

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Stat	us	Addl2
DNS	122	Byron Garay	Formula Twins Sature		DNS				
DNS	703	Joel Powell	Formula Twins Sature		DNS				Vboost Energy
DNS	271	Luke Sanzone	Formula Twins Sature		DNS				MARPA

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 5.852 86.202 1:51.003 86.917 14 - Treston Morrison

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway $Page \ 2/2$

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:46:06 PM

Orbits